
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  2  1   Charlotte 275  291  279       845  -19 
7  1  2   Stanford 290  275  285       850  -14 

T3  3  3   Florida State  284  286  283       853  -11 
2  T4  4   Florida 281  292  282       855  -9 

T3  T6  5   Clemson 284  291  284       859  -5 
6  T4  6   Kennesaw State 287  286  293       866  +2 

11  9  7   McNeese State  296  284  287       867  +3 
5  T6  8   North Carolina 286  289  295       870  +6 

T8  8  9   GRU Augusta 292  286  293       871  +7 
10  10  10   Wake Forest 294  288  292       874  +10 
T8  11  11   Penn State 292  298  289       879  +15 
13  12  12   Loyola - Maryland 300  293  298       891  +27 
12  13  13   Miami (OH) 297  297  303       897  +33 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Maverick McNealy  Stanford  70   67  70       207  -9   
T22 T2   Dawson Armstrong *  Lipscomb University  72   72  65       209  -7   
1 T2   J.T. Poston *  Western Carolina  68   68  73       209  -7   

T6 T4   Jimmy Beck  Kennesaw State  71   70  69       210  -6   
T15 T4   Thomas Rowland  Charlotte  71   72  67       210  -6   
T11 T4   Victor Wiggins  Charlotte  68   74  68       210  -6   
5 T7   Austin Langdale  Clemson  72   68  71       211  -5   

T3 T7   Jack Maguire  Florida State  70   69  72       211  -5   
T6 T9   Billy Kennerly  Clemson  67   74  72       213  -3   
T6 T9   AJ Crouch  Florida  69   72  72       213  -3   
T32 T9   Cristobal Del Solar  Florida State  72   73  68       213  -3   
T11 T9   Hank Lebioda  Florida State  69   73  71       213  -3   
T11 T13   Robert MacIntyre  McNeese State  70   72  72       214  -2   
T11 T13   William Register  North Carolina  66   76  72       214  -2   
T15 T13   JD Tomlinson  Florida  70   73  71       214  -2   
T15 T13   Raoul Menard  Charlotte  68   75  71       214  -2   
T6 T13   Seth Gandy  Charlotte  68   73  73       214  -2   
T22 T18   Martin Eriksson  McNeese State  72   72  71       215  -1   
T22 T18   Viraat Badhwar  Stanford  73   71  71       215  -1   
T15 T18   Franklin Huang  Stanford  74   69  72       215  -1   
T32 T21   Carter Jenkins  North Carolina  72   73  71       216  E   
T22 T21   Zach Seabolt *  Winthrop  72   72  72       216  E   
T42 T23   Andreas Krokeide  McNeese State  79   68  70       217  +1   
T22 T23   Robin Petersson  GRU Augusta  73   71  73       217  +1   
T32 T23   Fredrik Nilehn  Kennesaw State  68   77  72       217  +1   
T32 T23   Jeffrey Swegle  Stanford  73   72  72       217  +1   
T48 T23   Jens Talbert  Penn State  74   74  69       217  +1   
T22 T23   Josh Lee  Florida State  73   71  73       217  +1   
T6 T23   Will Zalatoris  Wake Forest  70   71  76       217  +1   
T15 T23   Ryan Cornfield *  USC Upstate  73   70  74       217  +1   
T3 T23   Ashton Van Horne *  Belmont  68   71  78       217  +1   
T54 T32   Miller Capps  Clemson  74   75  69       218  +2   
T60 T32   Ryan Orr  Florida  73   77  68       218  +2   
T22 T32   Maverick Antcliff  GRU Augusta  70   74  74       218  +2   
T39 T32   Stephen Behr  Clemson  72   74  72       218  +2   
T22 T32   Ryan Celano  Florida  69   75  74       218  +2   
T42 T32   Tanner Owen  Wake Forest  76   71  71       218  +2   
T15 T32   David Boote  Stanford  75   68  75       218  +2   
T15 T39   Jake Marriott  GRU Augusta  73   70  76       219  +3   
T42 T39   Rowin Caron  Florida State  73   74  72       219  +3   
T48 T41   Cody Proveaux  Clemson  73   75  72       220  +4   
T22 T41   Henry Do  North Carolina  73   71  76       220  +4   
T22 T41   Kelby Burton  Kennesaw State  73   71  76       220  +4   
T66 T41   Xander McDonald-Smith  Penn State  75   76  69       220  +4   

T54 T41   Connor Flach  Loyola - Maryland  76   73  71       220  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T48 T41   Paul McBride  Wake Forest  73   75  72       220  +4   
T48 T41   Cole Miller  Penn State  76   72  72       220  +4   
T39 T41   Scott Cahill  Miami (OH)  77   69  74       220  +4   
T42 T49   Tyler Terry  McNeese State  75   72  74       221  +5   
T32 T49   Austin Vick  Kennesaw State  76   69  76       221  +5   
T60 T49   Eric Banks  Florida  78   72  71       221  +5   
T48 T49   Woody Woodward  Wake Forest  75   73  73       221  +5   
T54 T49   Ben Wheeler *  Coastal Carolina  74   75  72       221  +5   
T48 54   Brendon Caballero *  UT - Martin  75   73  74       222  +6   
T32 T55   Ben Griffin  North Carolina  75   70  78       223  +7   
T32 T55   Jeremy Wall  Loyola - Maryland  74   71  78       223  +7   
T60 T55   Isaiah Logue *  Liberty  78   72  73       223  +7   
T72 T58   Viktor Edin  GRU Augusta  82   72  70       224  +8   
T42 T58   Jimmy Dengler  Loyola - Maryland  74   73  77       224  +8   
T54 T58   Trey Rule *  Mercer  76   73  75       224  +8   
T54 T61   Broc Everett  GRU Augusta  76   73  76       225  +9   
T68 T61   Matt Oshrine  Loyola - Maryland  76   76  73       225  +9   
T60 T63   Brandon Dalinka  North Carolina  75   75  76       226  +10   
T42 T63   Christian Elliott  Penn State  69   78  79       226  +10   
T39 T63   Andrew Dorn *  Coastal Carolina  70   76  80       226  +10   
71 66   Patrick Flavin  Miami (OH)  75   78  74       227  +11   

T60 T67   Davis Womble  Wake Forest  77   73  78       228  +12   
T68 T67   Riley Davenport  Charlotte  80   72  76       228  +12   
T66 T69   Teremoana Beaucousin  Kennesaw State  75   76  79       230  +14   
T60 T69   JD Dornes  Penn State  74   76  80       230  +14   
T54 T69   Jack Sparling  Miami (OH)  73   76  81       230  +14   
T72 T72   Bart George  Loyola - Maryland  77   77  77       231  +15   
74 T72   Brantley Kushner  Miami (OH)  81   74  76       231  +15   

T68 T72   Greg Conrad  Miami (OH)  72   80  79       231  +15   
75 75   Ragnar Gardarsson  McNeese State  84   74  83       241  +25   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Charlotte 275 291 279 845
T4 Victor Wiggins (4) 68 74 68 210

T4 Thomas Rowland (5) 71 72 67 210

T13 Raoul Menard (1) 68 75 71 214

T13 Seth Gandy (3) 68 73 73 214

T67 Riley Davenport (2) 80 72 76 228

2 Stanford 290 275 285 850
1 Maverick McNealy (1) 70 67 70 207

T18 Viraat Badhwar (3) 73 71 71 215

T18 Franklin Huang (4) 74 69 72 215

T23 Jeffrey Swegle (5) 73 72 72 217

T32 David Boote (2) 75 68 75 218

3 Florida State 284 286 283 853
T7 Jack Maguire (1) 70 69 72 211

T9 Hank Lebioda (2) 69 73 71 213

T9 Cristobal Del Solar (5) 72 73 68 213

T23 Josh Lee (4) 73 71 73 217

T39 Rowin Caron (3) 73 74 72 219

4 Florida 281 292 282 855
T9 AJ Crouch (5) 69 72 72 213

T13 JD Tomlinson (1) 70 73 71 214

T32 Ryan Celano (2) 69 75 74 218

T32 Ryan Orr (4) 73 77 68 218

T49 Eric Banks (3) 78 72 71 221

5 Clemson 284 291 284 859
T7 Austin Langdale (4) 72 68 71 211

T9 Billy Kennerly (1) 67 74 72 213

T32 Miller Capps (3) 74 75 69 218

T32 Stephen Behr (5) 72 74 72 218

T41 Cody Proveaux (2) 73 75 72 220
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Kennesaw State 287 286 293 866
T4 Jimmy Beck (1) 71 70 69 210

T23 Fredrik Nilehn (3) 68 77 72 217

T41 Kelby Burton (4) 73 71 76 220

T49 Austin Vick (5) 76 69 76 221

T69 Teremoana Beaucousin (2) 75 76 79 230

7 McNeese State 296 284 287 867
T13 Robert MacIntyre (1) 70 72 72 214

T18 Martin Eriksson (2) 72 72 71 215

T23 Andreas Krokeide (3) 79 68 70 217

T49 Tyler Terry (5) 75 72 74 221

75 Ragnar Gardarsson (4) 84 74 83 241

8 North Carolina 286 289 295 870
T13 William Register (2) 66 76 72 214

T21 Carter Jenkins (3) 72 73 71 216

T41 Henry Do (4) 73 71 76 220

T55 Ben Griffin (1) 75 70 78 223

T63 Brandon Dalinka (5) 75 75 76 226

9 GRU Augusta 292 286 293 871
T23 Robin Petersson (1) 73 71 73 217

T32 Maverick Antcliff (2) 70 74 74 218

T39 Jake Marriott (4) 73 70 76 219

T58 Viktor Edin (3) 82 72 70 224

T61 Broc Everett (5) 76 73 76 225

10 Wake Forest 294 288 292 874
T23 Will Zalatoris (1) 70 71 76 217

T32 Tanner Owen (5) 76 71 71 218

T41 Paul McBride (3) 73 75 72 220

T49 Woody Woodward (4) 75 73 73 221

T67 Davis Womble (2) 77 73 78 228

11 Penn State 292 298 289 879
T23 Jens Talbert (5) 74 74 69 217

T41 Cole Miller (2) 76 72 72 220

T41 Xander McDonald-Smith (4) 75 76 69 220

T63 Christian Elliott (3) 69 78 79 226

T69 JD Dornes (1) 74 76 80 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Loyola - Maryland 300 293 298 891
T41 Connor Flach (3) 76 73 71 220

T55 Jeremy Wall (2) 74 71 78 223

T58 Jimmy Dengler (4) 74 73 77 224

T61 Matt Oshrine (1) 76 76 73 225

T72 Bart George (5) 77 77 77 231

13 Miami (OH) 297 297 303 897
T41 Scott Cahill (1) 77 69 74 220

66 Patrick Flavin (2) 75 78 74 227

T69 Jack Sparling (3) 73 76 81 230

T72 Greg Conrad (4) 72 80 79 231

T72 Brantley Kushner (5) 81 74 76 231
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T2 J.T. Poston (Western Carolina ) 68 68 73 209

T2 Dawson Armstrong (Lipscomb University) 72 72 65 209

T21 Zach Seabolt (Winthrop ) 72 72 72 216

T23 Ashton Van Horne (Belmont ) 68 71 78 217

T23 Ryan Cornfield (USC Upstate) 73 70 74 217

T49 Ben Wheeler (Coastal Carolina) 74 75 72 221

54 Brendon Caballero (UT - Martin) 75 73 74 222

T55 Isaiah Logue (Liberty ) 78 72 73 223

T58 Trey Rule (Mercer ) 76 73 75 224

T63 Andrew Dorn (Coastal Carolina) 70 76 80 226
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Par 3 Scoring
R. Petersson GRU Aug 2.67 -4 
A. Langdale Clemson 2.67 -4 
J. Marriott GRU Aug 2.75 -3 
B. Griffin UNC 2.83 -2 
M. McNealy Stanford 2.83 -2 
S. Behr Clemson 2.83 -2 
S. Cahill Miami (OH) 2.83 -2 
R. Menard Charlotte 2.83 -2 
X. McDonald-Smith Penn State 2.92 -1 
J. Tomlinson Florida 2.92 -1 
K. Burton Kennesaw S 2.92 -1 
A. Crouch Florida 2.92 -1 
R. Orr Florida 2.92 -1 
C. Del Solar Florida St 2.92 -1 
J. Lee Florida St 2.92 -1 
R. Celano Florida 2.92 -1 
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 3.00 E 
V. Wiggins Charlotte 3.00 E 
T. Beaucousin Kennesaw S 3.00 E 
R. MacIntyre McNeese 3.00 E 
W. Register UNC 3.00 E 
F. Huang Stanford 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Beck Kennesaw S 3.80 -6 
J. Poston W Carolina 3.83 -5 
J. Maguire Florida St 3.87 -4 
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 3.90 -3 
V. Wiggins Charlotte 3.93 -2 
B. Kennerly Clemson 3.93 -2 
T. Rowland Charlotte 3.93 -2 
M. McNealy Stanford 3.97 -1 
C. Del Solar Florida St 3.97 -1 
C. Jenkins UNC 3.97 -1 
M. Eriksson McNeese 4.00 E 
M. Capps Clemson 4.00 E 
W. Register UNC 4.00 E 
A. Krokeide McNeese 4.00 E 
A. Crouch Florida 4.00 E 
R. Cornfield Upstate 4.00 E 
S. Gandy Charlotte 4.03 +1 
J. Swegle Stanford 4.03 +1 
F. Nilehn Kennesaw S 4.07 +2 
W. Zalatoris Wk. Forest 4.07 +2 
A. Langdale Clemson 4.07 +2 
D. Boote Stanford 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
H. Lebioda Florida St 4.33 -8 
V. Edin GRU Aug 4.33 -8 
Z. Seabolt Winthrop 4.42 -7 
H. Do UNC 4.42 -7 
J. Lee Florida St 4.42 -7 
R. MacIntyre McNeese 4.50 -6 
M. McNealy Stanford 4.50 -6 
J. Talbert Penn State 4.50 -6 
P. McBride Wk. Forest 4.50 -6 
C. Miller Penn State 4.58 -5 
J. Poston W Carolina 4.58 -5 
A. Dorn Coast Car 4.58 -5 
V. Badhwar Stanford 4.58 -5 
B. Griffin UNC 4.58 -5 
C. Elliott Penn State 4.58 -5 
A. Van Horne Belmont 4.58 -5 
C. Proveaux Clemson 4.58 -5 
J. Sparling Miami (OH) 4.67 -4 
M. Eriksson McNeese 4.67 -4 
S. Gandy Charlotte 4.67 -4 
W. Woodward Wk. Forest 4.67 -4 
B. Wheeler Coast Car 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
A. Dorn Coast Car 1
J. Tomlinson Florida 1
R. Menard Charlotte 1
R. Davenport Charlotte 1
A. Van Horne Belmont 1
V. Edin GRU Aug 1
M. Antcliff GRU Aug 1
C. Elliott Penn State 1
R. Orr Florida 1
T. Terry McNeese 1
V. Badhwar Stanford 1
H. Do UNC 1
J. Lee Florida St 1
R. MacIntyre McNeese 1
V. Wiggins Charlotte 1
B. Griffin UNC 1
W. Register UNC 1
F. Nilehn Kennesaw S 1
C. Miller Penn State 1

Birdies 
C. Del Solar Florida St 16
M. McNealy Stanford 16
J. Poston W Carolina 14
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 14
T. Rowland Charlotte 13
V. Edin GRU Aug 12
J. Sparling Miami (OH) 12
J. Lee Florida St 12
A. Langdale Clemson 12
Z. Seabolt Winthrop 12
J. Beck Kennesaw S 12
C. Miller Penn State 12
J. Swegle Stanford 11
R. Petersson GRU Aug 11
D. Womble Wk. Forest 11
B. Wheeler Coast Car 11
T. Rule Mercer 11
K. Burton Kennesaw S 11
R. Caron Florida St 11
H. Lebioda Florida St 10
M. Capps Clemson 10
J. Maguire Florida St 10

Pars 
A. Crouch Florida 41
R. Cornfield Upstate 40
A. Krokeide McNeese 40
J. Maguire Florida St 39
S. Behr Clemson 39
C. Flach Loyola MD 39
S. Gandy Charlotte 39
B. Kennerly Clemson 39
J. Tomlinson Florida 38
R. Menard Charlotte 38
V. Badhwar Stanford 38
M. Antcliff GRU Aug 38
D. Boote Stanford 38
M. Eriksson McNeese 38
H. Lebioda Florida St 38
F. Nilehn Kennesaw S 38
V. Wiggins Charlotte 37
R. Celano Florida 37
C. Jenkins UNC 37
A. Van Horne Belmont 37
R. Orr Florida 37
J. Beck Kennesaw S 37
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 NCAA Championship Tees 73.23 75

2 NCAA Championship Tees 72.83 75

3 NCAA Championship Tees 73.36 75

 

Total Average Scores
NCAA Championship Tees 73.14 225

 

UNC Finley Golf Course: NCAA Championship Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 430     15 46 12 1 1 

2 4 355     24 42 8 1   

3 5 560     37 34 3 1   

4 4 412     15 52 7 1   

5 3 224     5 51 15 4   

6 5 533   5 26 37 7     

7 4 358     13 46 9 6 1 

8 3 169     14 52 9     

9 4 458     6 44 18 7   

10 4 444     3 42 27 1 2 

11 4 425     16 43 13 3   

12 3 211     8 46 20 1   

13 5 564   1 17 47 9 1   

14 3 165     7 61 6 1   

15 4 469     6 46 19 4   

16 4 449     4 48 21   2 

17 5 560     13 40 18 3 1 

18 4 456     6 43 20 5 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 444 +0.43 

18 4 456 +0.36 

16 4 449 +0.35 

9 4 458 +0.35 

15 4 469 +0.28 

5 3 224 +0.24 

17 5 560 +0.19 

12 3 211 +0.19 

7 4 358 +0.16 

11 4 425 +0.04 

1 4 430 +0.03 

14 3 165 +0.01 

8 3 169 -0.07 

4 4 412 -0.08 

13 5 564 -0.11 

2 4 355 -0.19 

6 5 533 -0.39 

3 5 560 -0.43 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 449 +0.45 

10 4 444 +0.36 

1 4 430 +0.35 

5 3 224 +0.33 

9 4 458 +0.23 

12 3 211 +0.21 

18 4 456 +0.20 

15 4 469 +0.13 

11 4 425 +0.07 

8 3 169 +0.03 

17 5 560 +0.03 

4 4 412 +0.01 

2 4 355 -0.03 

14 3 165 -0.05 

7 4 358 -0.11 

13 5 564 -0.12 

3 5 560 -0.39 

6 5 533 -0.48 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 444 +0.39 

15 4 469 +0.29 

9 4 458 +0.27 

4 4 412 +0.25 

18 4 456 +0.23 

5 3 224 +0.19 

16 4 449 +0.19 

11 4 425 +0.15 

12 3 211 +0.13 

1 4 430 +0.12 

2 4 355 +0.01 

7 4 358 +0.00 

3 5 560 -0.03 

14 3 165 -0.09 

17 5 560 -0.16 

8 3 169 -0.16 

13 5 564 -0.35 

6 5 533 -0.60 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 444 +0.43 

18 4 456 +0.36 

16 4 449 +0.35 

9 4 458 +0.35 

15 4 469 +0.28 

5 3 224 +0.24 

12 3 211 +0.19 

17 5 560 +0.19 

7 4 358 +0.16 

11 4 425 +0.04 

1 4 430 +0.03 

14 3 165 +0.01 

8 3 169 -0.07 

4 4 412 -0.08 

13 5 564 -0.11 

2 4 355 -0.19 

6 5 533 -0.39 

3 5 560 -0.43 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 430     27 144 45 8 1 

2 4 355     57 129 36 3   

3 5 560   1 86 118 16 3 1 

4 4 412     33 152 34 5 1 

5 3 224     20 137 59 9   

6 5 533   14 99 96 15 1   

7 4 358     40 153 22 9 1 

8 3 169     40 161 23 1   

9 4 458     17 141 55 11 1 

10 4 444     13 120 85 5 2 

11 4 425     38 138 42 6 1 

12 3 211     14 160 48 3   

13 5 564   3 62 136 23 1   

14 3 165     37 164 21 3   

15 4 469     17 150 48 8 2 

16 4 449     14 144 57 6 4 

17 5 560   1 51 126 39 6 2 

18 4 456     22 138 51 12 2 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

NCAA Chapel Hill Regional
UNC Finley Golf Course

Chapel Hill, NC
NCAA Championship Tees 

Dates: May 14 - May 16 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7938&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

